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KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL

List of Selected Advocates For Financial Assistance under KSBC Covid 19 

 Start Date : 01-06-2020                       End Date : 03-06-2020                 
     Gender : All

 Covid-19 Type : COVID-19 Relief Fund For Women                       District :
Chamrajnagar                       Taluk : Gundlupet

SlNo. Enrollment No. Enroll Name
Date
Of

Birth

Date
Of

Enroll
Place Of Practice District Taluk

1 KAR/466/2005 LEELAMBIKE
R

10-
12-
1975

04-03-
2005 GUNDLUPET Chamrajnagar Gundlupet

2 KAR/400/2007 GEETHA S
20-
01-
1980

09-03-
2007 GUNDLUPET Chamrajnagar Gundlupet

3 KAR/1286/2007 SHOBHA
RANI K P

12-
12-
1980

29-06-
2007 CHAMARAJANAGARA Chamrajnagar Gundlupet

4 KAR/1957/2007 MANIMALA
N S

16-
07-
1978

17-08-
2007 Gundlupet Chamrajnagar Gundlupet

5 KAR/1569/2008 ASHA
JYOTHI B S

10-
01-
1983

01-08-
2008 KRISHNARAJANAGAR Chamrajnagar Gundlupet


